
Accommodations Daily Rate

Number of days

STUDIO APARTMENT

Single Occupancy $57.46

Double Occupancy $28.74

TWO BEDROOM APARTMENT

Single Occupancy $80.76

Double Occupancy $40.39

2023-24 Residence Hall Rates

Fall Semester

9/1-12/31

122

Spring SemesterSummer Semester

(6/1/-8/31)

92

Students are encouraged to check their individual academic program for the exact beginning and end dates.

$4,340

$12,195

$6,099

$9,853

$3,506

$8,676

$7,430

Actual semesterly dates are based on your program of study and license period.

$4,928$3,716

1/1-5/31

151

$7,010$5,286

$2,644


