2023-24 Residence Hall Rates

Accommodations	Summer Semester (6/1/-8/31)	Fall Semester 9/1-12/31	Spring Semester 1/1-5/31	Daily Rate
Number of days	92	122	151	
STUDIO APARTMENT				
Single Occupancy	\$5,286	\$7,010	\$8,676	\$57.46
Double Occupancy	\$2,644	\$3,506	\$4,340	\$28.74
TWO BEDROOM APARTMENT				
Single Occupancy	\$7,430	\$9,853	\$12,195	\$80.76
Double Occupancy	\$3,716	\$4,928	\$6,099	\$40.39

Actual semesterly dates are based on your program of study and license period. Students are encouraged to check their individual academic program for the exact beginning and end dates.